1838 | www.jwwinco.com  |  phone: 1-800-877-8351WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
Rods / Tubes
Round or Square, for Mounting Clamps
GN 480.1
Aluminum / Stainless Steel
1 Square s1
2 Length l
3 Material
4 Type
How to order (Square)
1 2 3 4
GN 480.1-V16-300-AL-OS
1 Diameter d1
2 Length l
3 Material
4 Type
How to order (Round)
1 2 3 4
GN 480.1-D10-150-NI-LS
1 1 2
d1
Round
NI
s1
Square
AL
Length l d2 k s2
D   8 100
    3.94
150
    5.91
200
    7.87
250
    9.84
300
  11.81
350
  13.78
400
  15.75
- 15
  0.59
-
D 10 V 10 100
    3.94
150
    5.91
200
    7.87
250
    9.84
300
  11.81
350
  13.78
400
  15.75
- 15
  0.59
  7
  0.28
D 12 V 12 100
    3.94
150